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
allow for great light and wonderful views! 4 
large bedrooms up. Fabulous potential in 
basement. And a THREE car garage. Don't 
wait in this one. Listed to sell at $659,900.

PRETTY IN LIMEHOUSE...
ON A COUNTRY ACRE WITH STREAM!

Great family home with open country kitchen, 3 season 
room off the rear O/L yard, stream, woods! Main floor 
living room, den and laundry with 3 pc bath. Great 
master retreat on 2nd with ensuite and private porch!! 
4 other bdrms as well as 3rd flr loft/games room. And 
walk to the school and Bruce Trail!!! $649,900

SATURDAY 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE

BEAUTIFUL SEMI, JUST STEPS TO DOWNTOWN
18 MILL ST. W., ACTON
Gorgeous wide plank fl oors, exposed wood trims, wide 
baseboards and high ceilings. Recent roof shingles, 
eavestroughs and downspouts. Large lot with mature trees.
$259,900         MLS W2122123     18Mill.ca          11-027-90        

CENTURY HOME WITH AMAZING ADDITION
41 BOWER ST., ACTON
Century old charm restored and improved in this extraordinary 
home! Gorgeous kit./great rm addition overlooking huge lot with 
inground pool. 5 bdrms + fi nished loft with ensuite. Bsmt nanny suite.
$774,900      MLSW2046120        41Bower.ca         11-079-90

POPULAR COUNTRY SQUIRE MODEL
54 DUNCAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
Spacious 4 level, 4 bdrm home in a great neighbourhood. 
French doors open to private deck and large mature 
backyard.
$429,900        MLSW2113797        54Duncan.ca      11-216-30    

SPACIOUS PARK AREA HOME
5 CHURCHILL CRES., GEORGETOWN
Three bedrooms, 2 kitchens, lots of upgrades and a beautiful 
yard - there’s lots to like here! Walkout to huge deck. Walk to 
downtown Georgetown.
$359,900      MLSW2093610    ChurchillCrescent.ca    11-171-30

$239,900 BUYS YOU A CONDO WITH A VIEW!
26 HALL RD., #208, GEORGETOWN
Lowest priced 2 bedroom in the building. Lovely layout 
with treetop views. 2 baths, big, bright sunny rooms. Nice 
square  kitchen w/appliances. Super nice unit!
$239,900   MLS W2086203    RoyalAscotClub.ca   11-158-30

$239,900$239,900

PRIME PARK AREA!
47 CHARLES ST., GEORGETOWN
This great bungalow sits on a large tree-lined lot back-
ing onto the fairgrounds. Original oak strip fl ooring and 
wide trims. An easy walk to downtown Georgetown.
$434,900                          MLSW2125809                        11-259-30

           

LOW MAINTENANCE LOT!
22 CINDEBARKE TERRACE, GEORGETOWN
Big, beautiful, bright and charming home on an easy care lot. 
1/3 acre with trees, trees, trees at back. Wow-type kitchen; 
dark hardwood; 5 bedrooms! Check out the virtual tour!
$679,900        MLSW2114266      Cindebarke.ca         11-121-30 

$679,900$679,900

SOLD
82 ATWOOD AVE., GEORGETOWN

SOLD
19 McNABB STREET, GEORGETOWN

NEWNEW

3.5 FABULOUS ACRES!
13 CEDAR DRIVE, CALEDON
Lovely spacious 4 level backsplit with beautiful views of the 
surrounding countryside. Kitchen has 2 walkouts to cedar deck. 
Living, dining and family rooms plus ground level great room.
$749,900       MLSW1241982      CedarDrive.ca    11-299-60 
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